Page 1
MeshConnect™ Sub-G Module Series
CEL's MeshConnect™ Module Series provides high performance
and low cost Sub-G modules for a broad range of wireless net-
works.  The MeshConnect certified and qualified modules enable
customers to accelerate time to market by greatly reducing design
and certification phases of development.
CEL's MeshConnect™ Sub-G modules (868/900MHz) are based

MeshConnect™ Sub-G Module Series
Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
MeshConnect™ Sub-G
(Eruope Only)
ZICM0868P0-1CU 868 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
ZICM0868P2-1CU 868 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
ZICM0868P0-1CS 868 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
ZICM0868P2-1CS 868 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
ZICM0868P0-1C 868 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with a connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna
(in place of RP-SMA)
ZICM0868P2-1C 868 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with a connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna
(in place of RP-SMA)
ZICM0868P0-1CU-SN 868 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0868P2-1CU-SN 868 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0868P0-1CS-SN 868 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0868P2-1CS-SN 868 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0868P0-1C-SN 868 MHz Module, +12dBm output power for 1/4 wave wire antenna (in place of
RP-SMA) with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0868P2-1C-SN 868 MHz Module, +19dBm output power for 1/4 wave wire antenna(in place of
RP-SMA) with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
MeshConnect™ Sub-G
ZICM0900P0-1CU 900 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
ZICM0900P2-1CU 900 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
ZICM0900P0-1CS 900 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
ZICM0900P2-1CS 900 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
ZICM0900P0-1C 900 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with a connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna
(in place of RP-SMA)
ZICM0900P2-1C 900 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with a connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna
(in place of RP-SMA)
ZICM0900P0-1CU-SN 900 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0900P2-1CU-SN 900 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with U.FL connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0900P0-1CS-SN 900 MHz Module, +12dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0900P2-1CS-SN 900 MHz Module, +19dBm output power with RP-SMA connector for external antenna
with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address
ZICM0900P0-1C-SN 900 MHz Module, +12dBm output power for 1/4 wave wire antenna (in place of
RP-SMA) with SNAP Operating System software and MAC address